Profit & Loss for ECLR

Canadian Association of Business Students

# Account

Income
Corporate Partner Direct Contributions
Delegate Fees

Total Income

Expenses
Advertising and Promotional Expense - General
Advertising and Promotional Expense - Promotional Items
Event Expense - Catering, Food, Drink
Event Expense - Decorations - General/Other
Event Expense - Performance Entertainment
Event Expense - Social Supplies
Event Expense - Transportation
Office Expense - Printing
Professional Services - Keynote Speaker
Professional Services - Photography
Technology Expense - Audio/Visual
Venues - Hotel Rooms
Venues - Other Amenities

Total Expenses

Net Income

Apr 15 - Mar 16

$1,000.00
$22,500.00
$23,500.00

$71.11
$1,268.29
$410.10
$87.01
$5,481.50
$704.02
$651.45
$0.00
$0.00
$75.00
$0.00
$16,339.20
$0.00
$25,087.68
$-1,587.68
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