Profit & Loss for ECLR

Canadian Association of Business Students

#	Account	Apr 15 - Mar 16
Income		
Corporate Partner Direct Contributions		\$1,000.00
Delegate Fees		\$22,500.00
Total Income		\$23,500.00
Expenses		
Advertising and Promotional Expense - General		\$71.11
Advertising and Promotional Expense - Promotional Items		\$1,268.29
Event Expense - Catering, Food, Drink		\$410.10
Event Expense - Decorations - General/Other		\$87.01
Event Expense - Performance Entertainment		\$5,481.50
Event Expense - Social Supplies		\$704.02
Event Expense - Transportation		\$651.45
Office Expense - Printing		\$0.00
Professional Services - Keynote Speaker		\$0.00
Professional Services - Photography		\$75.00
Technology Expense - Audio/Visual		\$0.00
Venues - Hotel Rooms		\$16,339.20
Venues - Other Amenities		\$0.00
Total Expenses		\$25,087.68
Net Income		\$-1,587.68

Created on February 16, 2016